	                                                           Численность занимающихся на 09. 2022

	Виды спорта
	Число отделений
	     Всего
	                            По этапам подготовки

	
	
	Кол-во  занимающихся
	Групп 
	Начальной подготовки


	    Тренировочный этап

	
	
	
	
	Количество


	Групп 
	Количество
	Групп 

	Футбол
	1
	343
	22
	136
	9
	208
	13

	Волейбол
	1
	52
	4
	32
	2
	20
	2

	Пауэрлифтинг
	1
	105
	7
	30
	2
	75
	5

	Баскетбол
	1
	12
	1
	-
	-
	12
	1

	Бокс
	1
	45
	3
	30
	2
	15
	1

	Вольная борьба
	1
	30
	2
	-
	-
	30
	2

	Всего
	6
	588
	39
	228
	15
	360
	14


                                                             Численность  обучающихся МБУ ДО "СДЮСШОР по футболу" 
